WTPS24W150
Product
15VDC 24W Wall Power Supply 2.1MM
Description:
Wall Power Supply, Input 100-240 V, output 15VDC, 1.67
amp.
Item: WTPS24W150
UPC: 788581653449
EAN: 0788581653449
Stock Status: Usually in stock
Notes: Part number on unit: WSU150-1600 or TR25150
Dimensions: 4" x 2.5" x 1.9"
Weight: 0.7 lbs.
MSRP: $52.00
Specifications
• Input Connector: IEC320/C14.
• Straight shank 2.1x5.5mm x 5.5mm positive center
output connector.
• Input voltage range: 100-240 AC.
• Output: 15 volt DC, 1.67 Amp.
• Product Marking: WSU150-1600.
Features
• Wall Power Supply, 15VDC 1.67 amp.
In the Box
• WTPS24W150 15VDC 1.67A Wall Adapter
 | sales@alzatex.com | ORBOX
images/wtps24w150.jpg